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St. Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Ontario Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 55:00pm ET

Lot

0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513

Title

Phones Camera And More
Old Heat Transfer Decals
Fishing Reels

First Act Cymbals And Pedals
Mastercraft Drill And Bits Kit
Ready For Fishing

Canon Moira Rolev Lenses
Pentax JVC Crystals And More
Hard Drives Crystals Buttons More
Clocks

Tools And More

Rigid 14 Volt Tools

Projector Compressor Boxes
Canon Barbecue Lights More
Tools

Acorn Dining Chair

Jewelry Watches

Hair Coloring

Hockey Sticks

Camp Rock Electric Guitar
Stamps

Nintendo PS2 And More
Jewelry Electronics Paintball
Sewing And Electronics

1847 Rogers Flatware

Dog Collars Collector Spoons
Hair Coloring Art Supplies
Lyon Electric Guitar

LPs And Laptop

HP Laptop Multimeter More
Electronics And Games
Knives Carving Flatware

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 12 7:00pm ET

Lot

0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545

Title

Bicycle

Clothes

Leather Jumpsuit And Jacket
Electric Juicer

Collars Cones Pouch

Lighting Storage Case Camp Rock
VHS Stamps And More
Fishing Reels Galore

Tools

RCA Stereo

Industrial Microscope
Nextech Karaoke System
Balls Of Fun And HP Laptop
Sports Copper Electronics
Electronics

Hair coloring

Sports Cards

Stamps Game Cards More
Trains

Jewelry And Magazines
Trains And More

VHS Calculators Locks More
Hand Tools

Hair Coloring Games And More
Woodworking Tools

Bubble Gum Candy Dispenser
Beauty And Brass

DVD Callections

Tools

Flatware And Electronics
Clock Aquarium Vacuum Dall
Rigid 18V Qualcomm



Lot

0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Music Dancing And Tools
Fishing For Electronics
Gauges Ronson Axis

Rocker Guitar

Electronics

Sony Craig Hot Wheels More
Crystals Pez Perfume More
Jewels Perfume Scroll More
Fisher Price CDs Knives
Buttons Shades Art More
Cameras

Olympia Camera With More
Numark Preamp

Behringer CX3400

Peavey VSX 26

Time For Play

Silverplate Flatware

Stamps
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